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First Floor Plan 

STAIRS 
TOTAL
158.5

ENTRY ± 60 SF 
Stairs ± 62 SF

(to Apt. 3)

COVERED ENTRY

SHARED ELECTRICAL 
& GAS METERS + FIRE 

RISER ROOM ± 55 SF

ADA ADAPTABLE ADA ADAPTABLE 
RESIDENTIAL* RESIDENTIAL* 

APT. 1 ± 479 SFAPT. 1 ± 479 SF

CONDO 
GARAGE A
± 291.75 SF

CONDO 
GARAGE B
± 291.75 SF

COVERED COVERED 
SHARED SHARED 
PARKINGPARKING
± 324 SF± 324 SF

2-STORY 2-STORY 
APT. 2 APT. 2 

±335.33 SF±335.33 SF

COMMERCIAL 
RETAIL

 ± 2,307 SF

Private  
Outdoor Space 
± 91 SF36’ wide 

pocket door

W

W

R

R

C

C

C

W

W

APT. 1 BINS Waste, 
Recycling, Compost

± 55 SF

SPANDREL GLASS 
FOR PRIVACY

RESIDENTIAL SHARED 
CONDO A, B & Apt. 3 BINS 
Waste, Recycling, Compost 

± 90 SF

RETAIL & RESIDENTIAL 
Apt. 2 SHARED BINS 

Waste, Recycling, Compost 
± 44 SF

VA
N

ACC. 
DR. 2 DR. 3DR. 1

ADA  ADA  
ADAPTABLE ADAPTABLE 
1ST FLOOR1ST FLOOR

*APARTMENT 1 WILL 
BE A DEED RESTRICTED 

AFFORDABLE UNIT

36’ wide 
pocket door

36’ wide pocket door

Covered Private 
Outdoor Space  
± 143 SF

Retail: 2,606 SF
• Retail: 2,307 SF
• Vaulted Floor Area: 299 SF

Residential: 1,773.83 SF
• Apartment 1: 479 SF
     • Outside Space 91 SF
• Apartment 2: 335.33 SF
     • Outside Space 143 SF
• Apartment 3 Stairs: 142 SF
• Garage - Condo A: 291.75 SF
• Garage - Condo B: 291.75 SF
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.

BLACK METAL
WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

BLACK METAL
BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

1
7
'-

6
"

0' 12'4' 20'0' 4' 12' 20'

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.

BLACK METAL
WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

BLACK METAL
BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.
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SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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Second Floor Plan 

Condo A 
± 1,123 SF

Condo B 
± 1,178 SF

RESIDENTIAL 
APARTMENT 3 

± 315 SF

STAIRS 
±160 SF

± 307.58 SF

SHUTTERED
WINDOW

COVERED STORAGE ± 26 SF/EA. 
CLOSET ± 22.75 SF/EA.

Residential: 
• Condo A 1,123 SF
     • Outside Space 378 SF
• Condo B 1,178 SF
     • Outside Space 382 SF
• Apartment 3 315 SF
     • Outside Space 601.5 SF
• Apartment 2 307.58 SF
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.

BLACK METAL
WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

BLACK METAL
BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.
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PARKING/CIRCULATION PLAN

41

Parking/Circulation Plan
SHARED ELECTRICAL  

& GAS METERS +  
 FIRE RISER ROOM

ADA  ADA  
ADAPTABLE ADAPTABLE 

RESIDENTIAL* RESIDENTIAL* 
APT. 1APT. 1

CONDO CONDO 
GARAGE AGARAGE A

CONDO CONDO 
GARAGE BGARAGE B

COVERED COVERED 
SHARED SHARED 
PARKINGPARKING

2-STORY 2-STORY 
RESIDENT RESIDENT 

APT. 2 APT. 2 

Private  
Outdoor Space 

W

R

C

C

W

RESIDENTIAL APT 1 BINS 
Waste, Recycling, Compost

SPANDREL GLASS 
FOR PRIVACY

Retail  
Mechanical  
& Electrical

VA
N

ACC. 
DR. 2 DR. 3DR. 1

ADA  ADA  
ADAPTABLE ADAPTABLE 
1ST FLOOR1ST FLOOR

BIKE RACK BIKE RACK 
SCULPTURESCULPTURE

*APARTMENT 1 WILL 
BE A DEED RESTRICTED 

AFFORDABLE UNIT

Parking: 8
• 1 Covered ADA Stall
 • 2 Garages (EV)
 • 8 Screened
 • 1 Bike Rack
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Elevation – Corner Entrance
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.

BLACK METAL
WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

BLACK METAL
BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.
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Elevation – Humboldt Street
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.
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WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

BLACK METAL
BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.
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Elevation – Jefferson Street
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.

BLACK METAL
WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.
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BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.

BLACK METAL
WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

BLACK METAL
BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.
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Elevation – East/Parking
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* PART OF ENTRY WITH OPEN CEILING

Jefferson Street Elevation - West

BLACK METAL
AWNING, TYP.

BLACK METAL
WINDOW BOX, TYP.

SOFT-WHITE
STUCCO, TYP

BLACK PAINTED WOOD
DOOR/WINDOW TRIM, TYP.
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BALCONY/RAILING, TYP.
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Elevation – North









Kari
Oval

Kari
Callout
southern area of setback is now sidewalk








